
Serving Suggestions:   

Great for center of the plate, or sell a la carte. Perfect for breakfast in the classroom too! 

Preparation Instructions:  Place frozen Panini’s on a baking sheet open faced. 

Preheat Convection oven to 350F.  Bake for 9-11 minutes. For Conventional Oven, 

350F for 13-15 minutes, or until internal temp reaches 160F. Remove from oven and 

combine halves. Place in sleeves if desired. Instructions for Conveyor Oven on label. 

Cook from frozen state for best results. 

Quality at the Best Price www.schoollunchsolutions.com 

For More Information Call 800-520-1399 or email info@schoollunchsolutions.com 

Breakfast Panini Sandwich 
Bacon, Egg & Cheese 

Code: 55205 

Case Pack: 24/5.27 oz. 

Net Weight: 7.91 lb. 

Storage: Frozen 

Servings per Case: 24 sandwiches 

Nutrition Facts 
 Serving Size 1 Panini - (150g/5.27 oz.) 

 Serving Per Container: 24 

  

 Amount Per Serving 

 Calories 350 Calories from Fat: 130 

   % Daily Value* 

 Total Fat 15g  23%  

   Saturated Fat 6g  30% 

   Trans Fat 0g   

 Cholesterol 95mg  32% 

 Sodium 570 mg  24% 

 Total Carbohydrate 38g 13% 

   Dietary Fiber 1g  4% 

   Sugars 2g   

 Protein 18g   

  

 Vitamin A 8%  Vitamin C 0% 

 Calcium 20%  Iron 15% 

  * Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  

Product Description:  

The taste and texture of a true Panini sandwich with a made from scratch look. Scrambled eggs, bacon, and 

a blend of mozzarella and yellow cheddar cheeses on grill marked sourdough bread. These delicious 

sandwiches are upscale and easy to prepare. Each case comes with convenient Panini sleeves for a simple 

grab-n-go meal.  

Allergens: Milk, Egg, Wheat and Soy. 

Ingredients: BREAD: Enriched unbleached flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, 

thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, soybean oil, contains 2% or less of the following: sugar, salt, 

yeast, ascorbic acid, soybean oil, l-cysteine, enzymes, soy lecithin. SAUCE: Water, a dehydrated blend of cheese 

(American [pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], blue [pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, en-

zymes], modified food starch, whey, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, whey protein concentrate, salt, carbox-

ymethyl cellulose, lactose, buttermilk solids, maltodextrin, natural flavor, contains 2% or less of sodium phos-

phate, lactic acid, silicon dioxide, citric acid, onion, yellow 5, yellow 6), contains 2% or less of: dehydrated garlic, 

natural and artificial flavor, (including smoke flavor), hydrolyzed soy protein, modified food starch (corn), auto-

lyzed yeast extract, caramel color. SCRAMBLED EGG: Whole eggs, non fat milk, soybean oil, modified food 

starch, salt, xanthan gum, citric acid, natural butter flavor (maltodextrin, natural butter flavor, annatto, turmeric), 

pepper. LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE: Pasteurized part skim milk, cultures, salt, en-

zymes. YELLOW CHEDDAR CHEESE: Pasteurized milk, cultures, salt, enzymes, and annatto [vegetable color]. 

BACON: Cured with water, salt, sugar, sodium phosphate, sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrite, dextrose, flavoring. 

May also contain smoke flavoring, brown sugar. 

Child Nutrition Information:  

CN equivalents not available for this item. Please refer to Nutritional Panel or 
your food buying guide. 


